
For Good Dairy Products,
Call - '^orde^ ~ ^^ ^^'^^^^^ 6000

DAIRY DELIVERY COMPANY
1325 POTRERO AVENUE. SAN FRANCISCO

Mosk SIdnev 1176 Market
Moss Jack 871 Geary
Mounouhos J B 290 Golden Gate av
Moutsanas John 2810 16tll
Mueller Henry 18 Valencia
Murisich & Slsich 368 Bush
Murphy Edw 1600 Fillmore
Murphy Thos 3251 Scott
Murray Grace Mrs 531 Octavia
Music Box 859 O'Parrell
Muss Else 2819 Cal
My Rendezvous 840 Sansoine
NaRcl A R 2 Rhode Island
N:ikahlro H G 1709 Buchanan
NankinK Low 649 Jackson
Napata Manuel 1736'2 Church
Nash's Cnfe Grill 151 Powell
Navlor W W 24 Turk
Neeib Ahmet 509 Jones
Neunan Jos 696 Sutter
Nellican Harry 3120 17th
Nelson Wm 93 9th
Nelson & Strom 32 Commercial
Ncssier L P 1039 Ocean av
Ne«- Canton Cafe 3517 20th
New City Cafe 1282 Golden Gale av
New Columbus Italian Restaurant 314 Co
lumbus av

New Deal Restr 901 The Embarcndero
New Pair Cafe 1545 Polk
New Fillmore Grill 1215 Fillmore
New Golden Gate Restaurant 311 Bay
New Moon Cafe 40 Jones
New Moon Restaurant 208 4th
Wew Pisa Restaurant 1268 Grant av
New Post OfBce Coffee Shop 62 7th
New Rainbow Cafe 2191 Union
New Shanghai Cafe 433 Grant av
New Tientsin Cafe 96 Eddy
New World 66 Turk
Jew Yorker 900 Fillmore
Jlcholas G D 1198 Folsom
Nicholas Jas 620 Bway
*ficholas J J Pier 22*
Nicholas L J 1801 '2 Market
<lchoUs Geo 219 OFarrell
^Ttcolai Annlbale 631 Bwav
llelsen C B 1399 Harrison
Nielsen M G 3285 22d
Jlelson E E 77 West Portal av
llemann Wm 2765 Hyde
Jira Cafe 2398 Lombard
Jlsei N 1715 Post
ioe Cafe 262 Noe
foe Valley Creamery 3991 24th
Jolan Frank 64 Townsend
Joonday Restaurant 450 Market
'ordic Scandinavian Restaurant 1013 Van
Ness av

iordstrom Ole 200 Drumm
lorth Star Cafe 1560 Powell
lorris Belle Mrs 270 Sutter 5th fl

lortler E E Mrs 1984 Mission
lovak Louis 898 6th
roves P P 903 3d
lozawa Yosaburo 1198 Golden Gate av
luRent M J Mrs 3199 Clement
lunes Fred 263 The Embarcndero
IVKard Paul 106 3d
>nk Lunch 405 Divisadero
>'Dav Betty 826 Innes av
idermatt Ernest 380 Guerrero
iPnrrcU Coffee Shop 799 O'Parrell
Iff P A 294 9th
ihe Fred 763 Market
(hlendorlT P C 54 2d av
iknwachi Takataro 1582 Post
kudo Tatsuto 1699 Post
'Id Glory Cafe 282 3d
Id Grotto Restaurant 545 Washn
Id Mission Lunch Inc 3091 16th
Isen Bros 960 Fillmore
Isen Jean Mrs 2769 Lombard
Isen O B 98 The Embarcndero
Isen Robt 591 Brvant
Isens Lunch 1827 Halght
lympic Coffee Shoo 597 Post
LYMFIC HOTEL COFFEE SHOP AND DIN-
ING ROOM. 'SO Eddv at Taylor. TrI Tir x-
edo iKez
mizzolo J P 389 Bav
n Mee 823 Washn
no Pusta 820 Kearny
reglia John 2400 Bay Shore blvd
riginal Coney Island Red Hots 1156 Market
riKinal Joe's 20O1 Chestnut
rmando Jos 345 Hunter's Point
wl Restaurant 4583 Mission
xford Coffee Shop Mason and Turk at Mar-
ket
lecolet Oscar 139 6th
ickard O C 486 Ellis

life G C Mrs 440 Haight

Pagonis V A 180 4th
Palace Cafe 715 3d
Paliker & Pappas 113 O'Parrell
Pnlomba Jos 2799 Taylor
Panellnion Cafe 708 Folsom
Panos Peter 189 O'Parrell
Pantages Anargyros 2800 16th
Pantcll John 5145 Mission
Paone Frank 399 1st
Pappadatos Louis 1097 Mission
Paooas Geo 747 Irving
Pappas J A 19 7th
Pappas Kath Mrs 1098 Howard
Pappas Thos 599 O'Parrell
Paopas W E 311 Potrero av
Pardini Gino 324 Drumm
Parducci Vino 1105 Battery
Parente Bros 562 Pacific av
Pariani Amcdeo 1414 Market
Paris Restaurant 242 O'Farrcll
Parkwood Coffee Shop 2000 Irving
Parr & Evans 1098 Sutter
Parroll & Dupre 2741 Taylor
Pasquinelli Eda Mrs 1961 Chestnut
Pat & Raes Restaurant 1416 Taylor
Patio Cafe 242 Van Ness av
Patterson V V 600 Divisadero
Paul T M 16 Leland av
Paulkis Nich 84 6th
Paulos Louis 684 Larkin
Paulson M H Mrs 4 6th
Pearl Oyster House 442 Pine
Pearson O W 167 Uth
Pedersen's Cafe 499 3d
Pekramen G A 256 Pine
Pelizza Attillio 475 Pine
Pelz Bent 899 Golden Gate av
People's Lunch 3411 19th
Perasso J D 498 9th
Perisich L L 30 Kearny
Perisich Vaso 1298 Market
Peronne John 524 Union
Perry J L 2817 24th
Perry J M 2869 24th
Peskar John 199 Valencia
Peter Manuel 531 Jackson
Peters John 996a Mission
Peterson Ernest 2755 Mission
Peterson J M 3954 Geary blvd
Peterson Mada 1714 Fillmore
Peterson T R 1175 Market
Petkovlch Novak 3114 24th
Petri Achllle 1600 Powell
Petrusich John 91 6th
Phelan Josephine P 445 Powell
Phelan P J 460 Folsom
Phelps Marguerite Mrs 3585 Sacto
Phillios J D 837 Polk
PhilliDs John 955 Larkin
Phillios O L 201 9th
Piagneri Agostino 298 Pacific av
Piccadilly Inn 309 Sutter
Picolotto Nello 1900 Folsom
Fieri Achllle Pier 25
Plerl Ancono 2891 24th
PIg'n Whistle Corp 621 Market 130 Post

33 Powell
Pit Barbecue 34 Mason
Pitman R A 3158 Mission
Pizzeria Lupos 1042 Kearny
Plamondon J R 886 McAllister
Polldorl Peter 501 Sansomc
Pollkis P K 1175 Market
Pombo P F 209 The Embarcadero
Pomerov G A Mrs 2838 Cal
Pompel Grill 161 Sutler
Pop-Eye Fish Grotto Taylor cor Jeffn
PoDUlls G K 460 Battery
Porter R L 3026 24th
Portland Coffee House 725 Howard
Poulsen Pritz Pier 1 The Embarcadero
Pov Ong 635 Clay
Prenoutse T T 607 Larkin
Press Coffee Shop 119 5th
P'izer David 89 Turk
Prochnow Pearl 1264 Valencia
Prokos Anton 39 Mason
Public Coffee House "34 Howard
Pvbon E C Mrs 3740 Geary blvd
Quadrelll Prank 899 Columbus
Quality Grill 711 Ellis
Quan Don 1843 Plllmore

R K O Grill Inc 35 Taylor
Radonlch Marino 68 Mnrkti
Radovlch R M 407 Sansomi
Rambas Cosmos 2799 16th
Ramons's Coffee Shop 1611 EllU
Rasch Bruno 1241 Vicente
Rash I L 1486 Hnight
Rasmussen & Vincent 66 Townsend
Ray's Cocktail Lounge 318 Columbus ar
Rayne P I 509 Mission
Rebmann C W 1349 Monlgv
Red Mill 4316 Judsh

Red Turkey Restaurant 705 Divisadero
Redllnger Michel 615 Sacto
Reed Alta L 319 Grant av
Relchmuth Emily Mrs 630 Clay
Reld Jas 209 Mason
Reldv E W 215 Market R411
Rclllv R M 200 Market
Renee Cafe 2115 Polk
Rex Restaurant 401 Bway
Reynolds J C 315 Masoii
Ribero Jas 3900 3d
Richard Florence M 322 Mission
Richards Beatrice 84 Post
Richmond Cafe 4652 Geary blvd
Rico M L 705 Geary
RIeth Jos 2899 Mission
RiDley's French Restaurant 846 Jackson
RIoodas Cnfe 402 Pacific ay
RIsso Caroline Mrs 266 Bay Shore blvd
RItt Silvio 2604 3d
RItz French Restaurant 65 Post
Riviera Restaurant Inc 621 Union
Robb L O 680 Post
Roberts Cafe at the Beach 2200 Great High-
way

Robertson L G Mrs 2600 Lake Shore blvd
Robinson Betty 362 Pine
Rocca Louis 984 Market
Rodeck J C 1162 Market
Rodriguez Micneln Mrs 404 Bway and 1301
Powell

Rodriguez Peter 393 Eddy
Rohrs Rlchd 616 Sacto
Romero Raymond 869 Genry
RonconI Albt 987 The Embarcadero
Root H R 4437 Gearv blvd
Rorls Snrnntos 2898 Sloat blvd
Roselllnl Jos 3231 Fillmore
Rosheim Ben 3015 Mission
Rossi Domenic 1623 Cal
Roval Chas 31 Jackson
Royal Hawaiian Club 960'-j Bush
Roz J P 302 Greenwich
Ruh''-k Cath 1616 Ocean av
Rudder M M 198 Potrero av
Rudee Bertha Mrs 660 Great Highway
Rush T P 22 The Embarcadero
S & J Tavern 460 Castro
Sabadln MIchI 2815 Mission
Sabin Victor 49 McAllister
Sabllc Martin 272 McAllister
Safer Mlchl 136 Eddv
Sagulgan Sllvas 1550 Gearv
St Germain 60-64 Ellis
St Jullen Restaurant 140 Battery
Saltz Louis 75 Bntterv
Snivl Mnry Mrs 3674 18th
SalvottI Bros 1401 nth
Sam's Cafe 1599 Howard
Samnhn John Pier 40
Sambles Nich 301 5th
Sambrallo J S 2298 San Jose av
Sambuck Antone 1269 Mason
San Carlos Inn 1300 Stockton
Sanders Ann Mrs 2290 3d
Sandwich Tavern 207 Cnl
Sandy N R 2199 Mission
SannUppo J J 4735 Genry blvd
Sanitary Coffee Shop 42 7th
Santamnria Jos 606 Jackson
Santlna N A Mrs 400 Bav
Sargis J E 462 Pine
SartottI V P La Salle av and Boalt
Sarlls Jeremiah 285 OFarrell
Sarre Thos 1985 Mission
Savatlanos Mlchl 208 Eddy
Savlnl Leo 3499 Powell
Scalabrino Steven 49 Kearny
ScarlottI Eugenio 233 Washn
Scarpulla Vita Mrs 1237 Polk
Schaefor Prances 1354 I5th av
Scheldeman Bud 1030 Hyde
Schlavo Jos 353 Cal
Schllder John 3324 34th
Schlndel H A 2322 Plllmore
Schmidt Jos 485 Pine
Schmuke Robt 433 Kearny
Schneider Morris 1015 Plllmore
Schnlbben John 349 Clement
Schnlnper Louis 833 Plllmore
Schock Waller 576 Halght
Schor Jos 702S Market
Schultz May Mrs 2363 Mission
Schuster F O 559 Halght
Seals' Orlll 401 Valencia
Sears B J 345 Stockton
Self Max 1179 Oolden Oale av
Select Cafe 712 Oearv
Senator Coffee Shoo 515 EllU
Sentner Anna 304 Davis
Sepulveda Uvlo 311 Valencia
Seput Prank 561 Cal
Srrlmlan Lurv Mrs 3991 17th
Sevirr »»<- Mr< 3730 Sloat blvd
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Rubber Co.

260 Mission St.

EX brook 3820

Commercial Union As.surnnce Co, Ltd
American Ontral Insurance Co

Columbia Casiutlt; Co.

iOIL O^HOM CEii(iM(^«^

NEW YORK

Tbr Ocean Accident A Quk; n: '.r^

Corporation. Ltd
The Pftlatlne Iniurkncp Co. Utd.
Tt\9 California Inxurance CoCHICAGO ATLANTA

The Brltlah Of-nerft] Intur
Union Ajuurance Soclr: ''.

Th« CommcrclKl Union Firt Insuranct Co.

PACIFIC PEPAKTMEVT: »U MOVTr.OMERT ST. SAN' r>ANClWCO. CAX. TEL
SAN FRANCISCO


